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Race No
129
91
156
149
61
126
172
119
36
128
162
135
127
92
163
101
18
37
74
125
83
121
67
48
31
58
49
71
164
166
17
69
85
55
79
144
32
94
114
12
51
54
80
160
68

First Name
Gwilym
Nick
Chris

Ali
Orran
Mark
Tom
Corbyn
Tom
Joseph
Henry
Steven
Steven
Lloyd
Jake
Stephen
Steven
Ayrton
Paul
Sam
Graeme
Nigel
Kevin
Freddie
Geoff
Harry
Deaglan
Alec
Richard
Colin
Neil
Harry
Adam
Madison
Phil
David
Jonathan
Mia
Makenzie
Paul
Freddie
Lottie
Timothy
Ryan
Paul

Surname
Jones
Colburn
Reynolds
Morris
Smith
Burman
Hughes
Schade
Cringle
Bond
Lister
Quayle
Downward
Taggart
Richmond
Caley
Underwood
Withington
Atherton
Quilleash
Hatcher
Armstrong
Edwards
Griffin
Rice
Stennett
Blake
Sorby
Gerrard
Mackie
Crowe
Kneen
Fretwell
Mcmullan
Littlejohns
Peach
Pugh
Dunwell
Quirk
Curphey
Crowe
Stennett
Knott
Corrin

Kneen

Category
MSEN
MSEN
M40
MSEN
M40
MSEN
M40
U15B
MSEN
MSEN
ui7B
MSEN
MSEN
M50
ui7B
MSEN
MSEN
ui7zB
MSEN
MSEN
M40
M50
MSEN
Ui3B
M50
UliB
Ui3B
Ui3B
M40
MSEN
MSEN
ui7B
MSEN
U15G
MSEN
M40
M40
ul1l7G
ui7zB
M40
U1l3B
U15G
M40
ui7zB
M50

Club
Unattached
MFR

MFR

MFR

MFR

MH

MFR

WAC

MFR

MFR
Guernsey Athletics Club
Unattached
Unattached
MFR

NAC

MFR

MFR

MFR

WAC
Unattached
MFR

MH

MFR

SNHS
WAC

NAC

MH

BHS

MH
Unattached
Unattached
CRHS

MFR

NAC
Unattached
MFR

WAC

NAC
Unattached
IOMVAC
NAC

NAC
Unattached
MH
Unattached

Time
6:37:00
6:44:00
6:50:00
6:52:00
6:58:00
6:58:00
7:02:00
7:05:00
7:06:00
7:08:00
7:08:00
7:13:00
7:23:00
7:27:00
7:32:00
7:34:00
7:35:00
7:40:00
7:42:00
7:42:00
7:47:00
7:56:00
7:58:00
7:58:00
8:00:00
8:04:00
8:06:00
8:11:00
8:11:00
8:12:00
8:12:00
8:14:00
8:18:00
8:20:00
8:21:00
8:24:00
8:25:00
8:27:00
8:28:00
8:30:00
8:34:00
8:37:00
8:38:00
8:38:00
8:39:00



Position
45
45
45
49
50
51
52
52
52
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20

Race No
87
158
56
168
50
52
116
65
93
110
86
46
63
137
60
53
136
13
84
40
111
57
7
95
175

75
117
16
11
151
173
123
42
174

150
103
169
20
102
96
108

10

First Name
Nikki
Mark
Timothy
Adey
Liam
Florence
Richard
Jayden
Dominic
Oliver
Rebekah
Raymond
Jake
Peter

Ali
Catherine
Becky
Gary
Conor
Amy
Nick
Holly
Kirsty
Lee
Zahed
Matt
Dawn
Aaron
Ethan
David
David
Ed
Shaun
Abi

Paul
Dale
Chris
Mike
John
Andy
Ashley
Lisa
Charlie
Caroline

Michael

Surname
Arthur
Corrin
Perry
Callister
Blake
Griffin
George
Fayle
Dunwell
Omeara
Pate
Whitfield
Crowe
Callin
Stennett
Perry
Woatterson
Sherry
Mccaughan
Lace
Woatterson
Salter
Arnold
Tyrer
Miah
Callister
Atherton
Schade
Watt
Griffin
Hodgson
Wilson
Mcentee
Clayton
Rodgers
Woassall
Hodgson
Hayler
Hills
Dawson
Sandyford-Sykes
Dunwell
Elliott
Caren

Tait

Category
WSEN
M40
Ul1lB
MSEN
U1l1lB
U15G
M40
Jnr Men
U15B
M50
WSEN
M40
U15B
M40
M40
Ul7G
WSEN
M50
MSEN
WSEN
M50
U13G
WSEN
M40
MSEN
M40
WSEN
M40
U1l3B
M50
M50
MSEN
MSEN
U13G
M40
MSEN
MSEN
M40
Unattached
M50
M40
W40
M40
W40
M50

Club
Unattached
MH

NAC
Unattached
MH

MH

Manx Tri Club
NAC

NAC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
QEN

WAC

NAC

NAC
Unattached
NAC
Unattached
WAC
IOMVAC
NAC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
MFR

WAC
WAC

PSM

MFR

NAC
Unattached
Unattached
MH

MH
Unattached
Unattached
MFR
Unattached
MH

MFR

NAC

MFR

MFR

MFR

Time
8:39:00
8:39:00
8:39:00
8:44:00
8:47:00
8:50:00
8:51:00
8:52:00
8:52:00
8:52:00
8:54:00
8:55:00
8:56:00
8:57:00
8:57:00
8:57:00
8:59:00
9:01:00
9:05:00
9:06:00
9:06:00
9:08:00
9:09:00
9:09:00
9:12:00
9:15:00
9:15:00
9:16:00
9:19:00
9:19:00
9:20:00
9:20:00
9:21:00
9:23:00
9:26:00
9:28:00
9:28:00
9:29:00
9:31:00
9:36:00
9:37:00
9:37:00
9:38:00
9:38:00
9:38:00



Position
91
92
92
94
95
96
97
97
929
100
101
102
103
103
105
106
107
108
108
108
111
112
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
128
130
131
132
133
134
135

Race No
33
120
132
19
107
145
929
105
161
171
43
44
70
98
21
106
153
72
118
165
59
146
142
97
157
22
73
115
25
104
41
130

15
88
122
26
47
154
38
45
62
81
155
64

First Name
Helen
Caleb
Bernie
Julian
Dawn
Joseph
Jackie Zhi Qiang
Geoff
Andrew
Carol
Maggie
Jan
Sarah
Anton
Catriona
Shawn
Chris
Mike
Joanne
Sara
Ally
Caroline
Becca
John
Tonya
Jane
Lucy
James
Kevin
Brian
Lee
Hugh
Jayne
lan
Jason
John
Graham
Caryl
Melanie
Darcey
Graham
May-Saa
Kerri

Jill

Mike

Surname
Taylor
Schade
Johnson
Corlett
Yates
Peach
Ho
Quayle
Wilkinson
Brogan
Woatkins
Gledhill
Collings
Bolton
Watt
Callow
Wade
Connors
Schade
Hinds
Stennett
Moran
Kelly
Dunwell
Corrin
Rose
Connors
Cochrane
Holmes
Butler
Clayton
Jones
Farquhar
Hughes
Coole
Woatterson
Burden
Anstead
Williamson
Withington
Allott
Smith
Williams
Condon

Devereau

Category
W40
uU19B
WSEN
M60
W40
U15B
MSEN
M50
M50
W40
W50
W50
WSEN
M40
W40
M40
M40
M50
W50
W40
W40
W40
W40
M50
W40
W60
WSEN
M40
M40
M50
M40
M60
W50
M50
M40
M60
M40
W50
WSEN
U15G
M50
U13G
WSEN
W40
M50

Club

WAC
WAC
IOMVAC
MFR
IOMVAC
BHS
Unattached
MFR
Unattached
MFR

MFR

MFR

MFR

WAC
Unattached
Unattached
MFR

MFR

WAC
Unattached
NAC
Unattached
MFR

NAC

MH

MFR

MFR
Unattached
NAC
IOMVAC
Unattached
Unattached
MH

MFR

MFR

WAC
Unattached
IOMVAC
Unattached
MFR

MFR
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Time
9:38:00
9:39:00
9:39:00
9:44:00
9:46:00
9:47:00
9:48:00
9:48:00
9:49:00
9:50:00
9:52:00
9:53:00
9:54:00
9:54:00
9:57:00
9:59:00

10:03:00
10:04:00
10:04:00
10:04:00
10:08:00
10:11:00
10:11:00
10:12:00
10:12:00
10:13:00
10:14:00
10:14:00
10:16:00
10:22:00
10:22:00
10:23:00
10:27:00
10:27:00
10:31:00
10:32:00
10:32:00
10:37:00
10:37:00
10:38:00
10:40:00
10:44:00
10:48:00
10:56:00
10:59:00



Position
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
142
144
145
146
147
148
148
150
151
152
153
154
154
156
156
158
159
160
161
161
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
172
174
175
176
177

Race No
39
124
30
143
147
133
3
66
170
141
177
176
134
148
89
90
109
113

82
35
140
139
24
23
14
77
100
152
139
112
131
76
78
27
167
28
138

34
29

First Name
Piper
Alex
Nikki
Dave
Rebecca
Lynsey
Rory
Laura
Alanna
Les
Corrie
Neil
Sarah
Sarah
Theo
Katie
Dave
Ann-Marie
Sharon
Beccy
Jason
Fiona
Michael
Toby
Eleanor
Michelle
Amber
Angie
Alan
Michael
Denise
Candice
Denise
Melanie
Moira
Natalie
Geoff
Susan
Rebecca
Katie
Karen

Colin

Surname
Withington
Parkes
Sharpe
Corrin
Norrey
Christian
Turner
Carson
Pritchard
Brown
Brogan
Brogan
Corkill
Coote
Quayle
Quayle
Lawri
Clucas
Cain
Miller
Cochrane
Bullough
Penton
Miklos
Miklos
Sherry
Macdonald
Robinson
Pilling
Penton
Gimbert
Jones
Bridson
Christian
Hall
Wiseman
Hall
Penton
Greatbatch
Lawrence
Gadsby

Crooks

Category
U13G
M50
W40
M70
WSEN
WSEN
Ui3B
W40
Jnr Wm
M60
UliB
MSEN
W40
WSEN
UliB
WSEN
M50
W40
W50
WSEN
M40
WSEN
M60
U1liB
WSEN
W50
WSEN
W50
M70
M60
W60
W60
W60
W40
W60
WSEN
M70
W60
WSEN
W40
W40
M40

Club

MFR

MFR
Unattached
IOMVAC
Unattached
IOMVAC
WAC

MH
Unattached
MH

MH

MFR
Unattached
Unattached
MH
Unattached
IOMVAC
MH

MH
Unattached
WAC
IOMVAC
Unattached
Laxey School
MFR

NAC
Unattached
MH
IOMVAC
Unattached
IOMVAC
Unattached
NAC
Unattached
WAC
Unattached
WAC
Unattached
MH

WAC
WAC
Unattached

Time
11:01:00
11:03:00
11:08:00
11:12:00
11:18:00
11:23:00
11:28:00
11:28:00
11:29:00
11:31:00
11:34:00
11:35:00
11:39:00
11:39:00
11:40:00
11:41:00
11:44:00
11:48:00
11:53:00
11:53:00
12:05:00
12:05:00
12:16:00
12:17:00
12:18:00
12:21:00
12:21:00
12:30:00
12:36:00
12:37:00
12:41:00
12:47:00
12:48:00
12:49:00
12:50:00
13:15:00
13:35:00
13:35:00
13:44:00
14:18:00
14:24:00
14:28:00



